13.4.2019

Ergebnisse

CODERESEARCH Sports Timing

41. Internationaler Kyffhauser-Berglauf

6 km-Lauf der DVAG Lutz Dildey (6km)

ges. m/w AK Start-Nr. Teilnehmer

1
2
3

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

https://coderesearch.com/sts/services/10058/1404/r6/total/-
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1127
1042
1056
1162
1078
143
2323
1030
112
1140
1020
144
123
107
128
136
109
150
1135
1186
126
1034
1067
1169
1123
1119
134
1113
1143
1120
171
166
1053
116
146
1002
1184
1092
1032
1071

Norman Zollner
Eric Hornig
Alexander Kuchta
Enrico Gabe

Nico Pfliger
Lucas Thiel

Gert Bauerfeld
Matthias Grimme

Jonas Henning

Florian Wohlgemuth

Manfred Dippmann

Jason Thriemer

Nico Kroll

Michel Sven Gerlach

Marcel Martschink
Timo Rihtz
Lukas Giinther
Finia Wittig

Eva Grillmeyer
Sandro Elter
Alina Lehmann
Oliver Heck
Andy Ludecke
Benjamin Seliger
Michael Ziegner
Luna Wirth
Timon Rotter
Séren Wagner
Mario Vollmar
Nancy Wittig
Tessa Reichhardt
Julian Brehm
Steven Krock
Annabell Huck
Samu Fynn Uhde
Tina Baus
Matthias Botte

Uwe Schneegal®

Jens Hartmann (r6)

Stefanie Mohr

Team / Verein

GutsMuths RSLV

Cottbuser Parklaufer e.V.
Cottbuser Parklaufer e.V.

SV Kyffhauser

Arterner LV

Sv Sémmerda

SV Eintracht Niederréblingen
Harztor

VfB-Artern

SV Guths Muths Jena
Cottbuser Parklaufer
Arterner LV

Harzer Ultra Running Team
LV Altstadt 98 Nordhausen e.V.
Rennschnecken Mittweida
VfV Hildesheim

SV Gluckauf Sondershausen
Arterner LV

Team Kyffhauser

GW Uthleben

LV Altstadt 98 Nordhausen e.V.

MDC Power GmbH

Volkssport Halle

Cottbuser Parklaufer e.V.

LV Altstadt 98 Nordhausen e.V.

SV Kyffhauser

Arterner LV

LV Altstadt 98 Nordhausen e.V.
Ruderclub Rossleben e.V.
SPG Rottleben /Géllingen
HSG Nordhausen

SVG GW Bad Gandersheim
VfB LC Friedrichshafen

winner

Nordhausen

USH 1./FA/UA-Btl 1 Sondershausen

Cottbuser Parklaufer e.V.

Zeit

00:21:24
00:21:45
00:21:52
00:22:45
00:22:56
00:23:38
00:23:47
00:24:11
00:24:26
00:24:40
00:24:57
00:24:58
00:25:02
00:25:09
00:25:35
00:26:02
00:26:07
00:26:11
00:26:23
00:26:26
00:26:30
00:26:44
00:27:11
00:27:15
00:27:24
00:27:26
00:27:36
00:27:40
00:27:42
00:27:44
00:27:46
00:28:02
00:28:06
00:28:18
00:28:22
00:28:24
00:28:25
00:28:38
00:28:40
00:28:44

Nettozeit
00:21:24
00:21:45
00:21:52
00:22:45
00:22:56
00:23:38
00:23:47
00:24:11

00:24:26
00:24:40
00:24:57
00:24:58
00:25:02
00:25:09
00:25:35
00:26:02
00:26:07
00:26:11

00:26:23
00:26:26
00:26:30
00:26:44
00:27:11

00:27:15
00:27:24
00:27:26
00:27:36
00:27:40
00:27:42
00:27:44
00:27:46
00:28:02
00:28:06
00:28:18
00:28:22
00:28:24
00:28:25
00:28:38
00:28:40
00:28:44
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ges. m/w AK Start-Nr. Teilnehmer

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

https://coderesearch.com/sts/services/10058/1404/r6/total/-

10
32
33
34
35
36
37
11
38
12
39
40
13
14
41
42
43
15
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
16
63
64
17
65
66
67
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1168
125
1046
1142
1189
158
1070
168
120
1052
1096
170
121
17
1153
1183
110
122
1166
1165
148
1103
105
1154
1176
1054
405
1139
1190
1250
127
1081
1M1
1144
1087
1038
169
1082
1151
1016
113
159
140
1019

Henriette Thorhauer
Aaron Lehmann
Christian Kachel
Paul Lohse
Oliver Barthel
Marvin Schleicher
John Martin
Helene Baum
Steven Kramer
Alexandra Krist
Even Schumann
Konrad Jittner
Lenka Krist

Mina Pauline Karl
Robert Rausch
Gregor Zweig
Franz Hahn
Andrea Krist
Rudiger Heise
Sven Gerlach
Soénke Wagner
Nico Steiner

Felix Fracke
Georg Rausch
Pascal Gobel
Johannes Kropff
Elias Eckart
Michael Gabel
Marcel Bach
Marcel Klube
Maximilian Leukefeld
Markus Reinhardt
Luca Hennicke
Klaus Hensel
Michael Sagner
Maximilian Hickisch
Jonas Prenzel
Kathrin Rotter
Jens-Uwe Rammner
Christian Bombek
Frieda Herold
Jakob Ernst
Jonas Sieber

Uwe Chour

CODERESEARCH Sports Timing
Team / Verein
Rennsteiglaufverein LG Sud
LV Altstadt 98 Nordhausen e.V.
MDC Power GmbH
SG Stern Kaulsdorf
Waldchen & Friends

Team Schleicher

SV Kyffhauser Bad Frankenhausen e.V.

SV Halle

Strowman

SV Kyffhauser

VB Artern

SVN 90

HSG Nordhausen

ASV Sangerhausen

Team Kyffhauser

LV Altstadt 98 Nordhausen e.V.
SVN 90

sondershausen

Caritas St. Joseph Nordhausen

SV Gliickauf Sondershausen
VfB Artern

ASV Sangerhausen

Frankenhisser Red Stars

Team Mannerrunde

SG Seehausen

HSG Nordhausen

Triathlon Nordhausen e.V.
Team Kyffhauser

Bitterfelder SV 2000 e.V.
MTV-Goslar

LG Fulda

SV Wacker Rottleberode

LV Altstadt 98 Nordhausen e.V.
VSG 70 Bad Frankenhausen
SV Wacker Rottleberode
Arterner LV

Ruderclub Rossleben e.V.

SV Gluckauf Sondershausen e.V

Team Chour

Zeit

00:28:45
00:29:00
00:29:12
00:29:18
00:29:29
00:29:32
00:29:33
00:29:38
00:29:39
00:29:44
00:29:47
00:29:47
00:30:00
00:30:08
00:30:09
00:30:10
00:30:12
00:30:13
00:30:13
00:30:15
00:30:16
00:30:20
00:30:31
00:30:34
00:30:35
00:30:36
00:30:37
00:30:38
00:30:39
00:30:39
00:30:46
00:31:02
00:31:05
00:31:06
00:31:09
00:31:10
00:31:10
00:31:11
00:31:16
00:31:16
00:31:22
00:31:26
00:31:32
00:31:42

Nettozeit
00:28:45
00:29:00
00:29:12
00:29:18
00:29:29
00:29:32
00:29:33
00:29:38
00:29:39
00:29:44
00:29:47
00:29:47
00:30:00
00:30:08
00:30:09
00:30:10
00:30:12
00:30:13
00:30:13
00:30:15
00:30:16
00:30:20
00:30:31

00:30:34
00:30:35
00:30:36
00:30:37
00:30:38
00:30:39
00:30:39
00:30:46
00:31:02
00:31:05
00:31:06
00:31:09
00:31:10
00:31:10
00:31:11

00:31:16
00:31:16
00:31:22
00:31:26
00:31:32
00:31:42
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ges. m/w AK Start-Nr. Teilnehmer

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
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18
68
19
20
21
69
22
70

71
72
73
23
24
74
75
76
25
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77
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81
82
83
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37
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1072
1011
1108
1073
1160
129

1027
141

152
1126
163
1175
1156
131
1181
1005
132
1163
1187
1017
101
1114
108
1029
1074
142
1180
1149
138
174
1182
1111
1044
1104
1076
155
104
1188
1101
1095
1179
162
1018

Christine Méttig
Thomas Beyer
Nikola Tittel
Larissa Muller
Julia Schulze
Elias Nestler

Eva Maria Gast

Sixten Dean Siegmann

Phil Ponndorf
André Ponndorf
Moritz Jager
Franziska Gobel
Brita Esche
Markus Renner
Daniel Brinsky
Luca Behrbohm
Felicia Rinck
Sylke Prenzel
David Koch
Yvonne Bulst

Clara Beck

Nadine Wedekind-Wenzlaff

Lillith GraBhoff
Angela Gries
Sophie Nebelung
Tristan Sonnefeld
Tobias Urban
Thomas Schénau

Paul Sagner

Johann Gabriel (w6)

Frank Fiedler
Sebastian Topfer
Kerstin Jugelt
Ronny Stollberg
Birgit Peuker
Robert Kolbe
Hanna Eckardt
Lars Siebert
Clara Simon
Svenja Schulze
Claudia Reichow
Isabel Ernst

Stefan Chour

CODERESEARCH Sports Timing
Team / Verein
White Rock e.V.
Cottbuser Parklaufer

Bernau

USV Halle
SV Kyffhauser e. V.
Ebeleben

Kurstadt GS, JSC STOTTERNHEIM, DLRG
Bad Frkh.

Ruderclub Rossleben e.V.

SV Kyffhauser e. V.
Laufgruppe Ichstedt
Arterner LV

SV Kyffhauser e. V.

Frébel 33

Worbis

LV Altstadt 98 Nordhausen e.V.
Bundeswehr SDH1

LV Altstadt 98 Nordhausen e.V.
GFC Artern e.V

LV 98 Alistadt Nordhausen e.V.

MTV-Goslar

Randgruppe

Sidharzer Laufshop

Randgruppe

LTH

Klosterschule Rossleben

Ruderclub Rossleben e.V.

Team Chour

Zeit

00:31:50
00:31:59
00:31:59
00:32:02
00:32:04
00:32:31
00:32:33

00:32:46

00:32:48
00:32:48
00:32:49
00:32:57
00:32:57
00:33:05
00:33:11
00:33:11
00:33:28
00:33:36
00:33:45
00:33:45
00:33:47
00:33:49
00:33:52
00:33:52
00:33:53
00:33:56
00:34:06
00:34:08
00:34:09
00:34:13
00:34:14
00:34:15
00:34:15
00:34:20
00:34:24
00:34:25
00:34:26
00:34:28
00:34:28
00:34:29
00:34:31
00:34:34

00:34:36

Nettozeit
00:31:50
00:31:59
00:31:59
00:32:02
00:32:04
00:32:31
00:32:33

00:32:46

00:32:48
00:32:48
00:32:49
00:32:57
00:32:57
00:33:05
00:33:11
00:33:11
00:33:28
00:33:36
00:33:45
00:33:45
00:33:47
00:33:49
00:33:52
00:33:52
00:33:53
00:33:56
00:34:06
00:34:08
00:34:09
00:34:13
00:34:14
00:34:15
00:34:15
00:34:20
00:34:24
00:34:25
00:34:26
00:34:28
00:34:28
00:34:29
00:34:31
00:34:34

00:34:36

3/6



13.4.2019

ges.

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
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m/w AK Start-Nr. Teilnehmer

40
89
41
90
91
42
92
43
93
94
95
96
97
44
45
98
46
99
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101
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48
49
105
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51
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55
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109
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1100
1094
1152
147
177
1161
1062
1003
1170
1173
1138
1133
1141
1118
1048
157
167
1147
145
1033
1093
117
149
133
1158
1159
1110
1012
1013
114
1040
1105
175
1098
1097
1060
1007
1185
156
1065
1090
1049
1021
1088

Katrin Sieber

Gerd Schreivogel (r6)

Juliane Kronberg
Ben von Pirch
Bruno Rudiger
Peggy Baum
Detlef Fred Lasse
Inken Becker
Heiko Jahnke
Maik Weikopf
Ronny Geisendorf
Paul Kipper
Norbert Bagschik
Toni Wipper
Monique KeBler
Nils Hartmann
Jule Gebauer
Frank Bippus
Benedikt Titze
Andre Hartung
Horst Schoéneberg
Sven Wenzke
Luis Wenzke
Maike Rotter

Kristin Schlegel

Madeleine Martschink

Mathias Topfer (r6)
Juliane Bienias
Tom Bilke

Emily Hoheisel
Katja Hoheisel

Doreen Teichmann

Maximilian Friedrich (w6)

Matthias Schuster
Anja Schuster
Nicole Lange
Ivonne Beie
Andreas Berbig
Nils Musik

Kai Lichtlein
Franziska Schmidt
Judith Klaus
Christoph Dolata

Michael Sauerbier

CODERESEARCH Sports Timing
Team / Verein

SV Gliuckauf Sondershausen e.V
SV Gluckauf Sondershausen e.V

Team Kyffhauser

SV Wacker Rottleberode

selbstlaufer

Team Doktor Riemann

Team Mannerrunde
AWO

SV Kyffhauser

Bad Frankenhausen

BFH

Rennschnecken Cottbus
FEUER powertrain GmbH & Co. KG
Teichfeld

Rennschnecken Cottbus
Rennschnecken Cottbus

LV Altstadt 98 Nordhausen e.V.
Leipzig

Rennschnecken Mittweida

AC Germania Artern

AC Germania

MDC Power GmbH

Katja & Emi

Katja & Emi

GFC Artern e.V

Rennschnecken Cottbus

Rennschnecken Cottbus

SV Kyffhauser

HSV

Team Odin

Schmolatzky

Karate Kwai Sondershausen
Schmolatzky

TTC Oberbésa

Zeit

00:34:46
00:34:47
00:34:49
00:34:53
00:34:54
00:35:04
00:35:09
00:35:12
00:35:24
00:35:31
00:35:33
00:35:35
00:35:36
00:35:39
00:35:47
00:35:56
00:36:01
00:36:02
00:36:04
00:36:07
00:36:17
00:36:17
00:36:17
00:36:17
00:36:21
00:36:24
00:36:24
00:36:25
00:36:33
00:36:38
00:36:38
00:36:47
00:36:48
00:36:55
00:36:56
00:37:01
00:37:09
00:37:09
00:37:14
00:37:16
00:37:20
00:37:20
00:37:21
00:37:22

Nettozeit
00:34:46
00:34:47
00:34:49
00:34:53
00:34:54
00:35:04
00:35:09
00:35:12
00:35:24
00:35:31

00:35:33
00:35:35
00:35:36
00:35:39
00:35:47
00:35:56
00:36:01

00:36:02
00:36:04
00:36:07
00:36:17
00:36:17
00:36:17
00:36:17
00:36:21

00:36:24
00:36:24
00:36:25
00:36:33
00:36:38
00:36:38
00:36:47
00:36:48
00:36:55
00:36:56
00:37:01

00:37:09
00:37:09
00:37:14
00:37:16
00:37:20
00:37:20
00:37:21

00:37:22
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172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

https://coderesearch.com/sts/services/10058/1404/r6/total/-

m/w
114
115
59
60
61
62
116
63
117
64
65
66
118
67
119
120
68
121
122
123
69
70
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124
125
126
72
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127
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130
75
76
131
77
132
78
133
134
79
80
81
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Start-Nr. Teilnehmer

135 Matteo Rihtz

119 Jonas Koch

1039 Anett Himmelberg
1068 Nancy Lungershausen
1001 Denise Barth

1006 Manuela Behrbohm
1069 Alexander Manteufel
1145 Karin Rabenhold
154 Erik John

1063 Anja Lehmann
1109 Denise Titze

153 Hannah John

139 Phillip Schéffmann
1167 Diana Falley

1171 Thomas Zieme
1115 Stefan Weinrich
1122 Heike Zechel

1129 Bastian Gutenberg
1037 Hannes Herold
1058 Steven Landgraf
1134 Stephanie Grimm
1150 Katja Muck

1036 Ute Hennig

1112 Ralf Vietzke

1004 Heinz Becker
1014 Gert Bock

1099 Manuela Seifert
137 Klara Sagner
1086 Anne Sagner
1148 Michael Schroter
173 Florian Weller
1125 Jurgen Ellerkamm
1136 Andreas Hausel
115 Leonie Horning
1031 Ellen Hansen

161 Hans Wachtler
165 Elisa Toppe

1178 Steven Lange

160 Greta Wachtler
1010 Sven Bettzieche
1064 Ken Lichtlein

124 Michelle Lange
1137 Heidrun Schubert

1174 Franziska Paetzold

CODERESEARCH Sports Timing
Team / Verein

VfV Hildesheim

Ustrut/Rossi

Rennschnecken Cottbus
Prosecco

Prosecco

Arterner LV

Mahlsdorf

Ruderclub Rossleben e.V.
Kurstadt Grundschule

LV Altstadt 98 Nordhausen e.V.

Rennschnecken Cottbus

Kyffhduser Gymnasium Bad Frankenhausen

SV Kyffhauser

Klosterschule Rossleben

FEUER powertrain GmbH & Co. KG
selbstlaufer

Die Trunkenbolde

Arterner LV

Running to Virtual Reality

LV Altstadt 98 Nordhausen e.V.
Teichfeld
Eintracht Niederroblingen

Korbach

MTV-Goslar
MTV-Goslar

SG Seehausen

SV Kyffhauser
LTSV Forst

Mahlsdorf

Ruderclub Rossleben e.V.
Ruderclub Rossleben e.V.
Frankenhisser Red Stars

Ruderclub Rossleben e.V.
Team Odin

Team Odin

SV Kyffhauser e. V.

LTSV Forst

Zeit

00:37:22
00:37:25
00:37:27
00:37:36
00:37:37
00:37:38
00:37:43
00:37:51
00:37:52
00:37:54
00:38:00
00:38:02
00:38:20
00:38:23
00:38:25
00:38:26
00:38:26
00:38:46
00:38:51
00:38:56
00:39:04
00:39:05
00:39:13
00:39:23
00:39:23
00:39:26
00:39:29
00:39:32
00:39:36
00:39:36
00:39:49
00:39:53
00:40:01
00:40:28
00:40:44
00:41:08
00:41:14
00:41:21
00:41:30
00:41:52
00:41:52
00:41:59
00:42:14
00:42:24

Nettozeit
00:37:22
00:37:25
00:37:27
00:37:36
00:37:37
00:37:38
00:37:43
00:37:51
00:37:52
00:37:54
00:38:00
00:38:02
00:38:20
00:38:23
00:38:25
00:38:26
00:38:26
00:38:46
00:38:51
00:38:56
00:39:04
00:39:05
00:39:13
00:39:23
00:39:23
00:39:26
00:39:29
00:39:32
00:39:36
00:39:36
00:39:49
00:39:53
00:40:01
00:40:28
00:40:44
00:41:08
00:41:14
00:41:21
00:41:30
00:41:52
00:41:52
00:41:59
00:42:14
00:42:24

5/6



13.4.2019

ges.

216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

m/w
82
135
83
136
137
84
138
85
86
139
87
140
141
88
142
89
143
90
91
92
93
144
145
94
95

AK

15
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16
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Start-Nr. Teilnehmer

172
1155
106
1025
1157
1172
164
1059
1106
1107
1084
1164
1043
1055
1249
1130
1146
1131
1023
1121
1015
1080
1045
1022
1024

13.04.2019 18:43:14

Vanessa Honig
Manfred Krohl
Emilia Thyra Garn
Tom Garn

Tobias Koch

Anja Honig

Carl Brodemann
Swantje Lange
Monique Tetzel
Marco Tetzel

Ines Rihtz

Frank Relius
Dieter Jahnicke
Florentine Kuchenbecker
Heinz Gunterberg
Petra Kortge
Hannes Stolle
Nadine Kucksch
Heike Fracke
Nathalie Wolff
Franziska Boldt
Reinhard Puschmann
Klaus Jirgens
Liesel Engel

Elvira Ganzer

https://coderesearch.com/sts/services/10058/1404/r6/total/-

CODERESEARCH Sports Timing

Team / Verein

Family of Bad F

SV Kyffhauser
SILVERBACKS Harz
SILVERBACKS Harz
Frankenhisser Red Stars
Family of Bad F
Ruderclub Rossleben e.V.
Running to Virtual Reality

La vita Fitness

SV Kyffhauser

SV Kyffhauser
Grundschule Udersleben
SWLG

Parklaufer Cottbus
Ruderclub Rossleben e.V.
AWO

AWO

Laufgruppe SV Kyffhauser

SV Kyffhauser

Laufgruppe Haeder Stendal

LG Haeder Stendal

LG Haeder Stendal

Zeit

00:42:57
00:43:12
00:43:20
00:43:25
00:43:29
00:43:30
00:43:49
00:43:49
00:43:51
00:43:52
00:43:53
00:43:58
00:44:03
00:45:06
00:45:26
00:45:34
00:45:34
00:46:12
00:46:20
00:46:29
00:47:08
00:49:18
00:50:59
01:07:21
01:07:22

Nettozeit
00:42:57
00:43:12
00:43:20
00:43:25
00:43:29
00:43:30
00:43:49
00:43:49
00:43:51
00:43:52
00:43:53
00:43:58
00:44:03
00:45:06
00:45:26
00:45:34
00:45:34
00:46:12
00:46:20
00:46:29
00:47:08
00:49:18
00:50:59
01:07:21
01:07:22
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